Notice dated

Possession
type and

date

Type of
Property
and Area

Earnest
Money

Deposit (EMD)
Reserve

Price
Sr.
No

478FSL31463151
&

478BLF25821391
Bajaj Finance
Limited (BFL)

Arcil-
Retail
Loan

Portfolio-
042-D-
Trust

On
26/02/2026

At
05:15 PM

Rs. 16,73,076.3/- (Rupees:
Sixteen Lakh Seventy Three
Thousand Seventy Six Only)

as on 27-05-2022 + further
Interest thereon + Legal

Expenses

Freehold
Area 473

Sq. Ft.

Borrower: Sciencequip Marketing
Pvt Ltd /

Co-Borrower Mr. Ashok Kumar
Hastimal Rathi / Mrs. Sarita Ashok

Kumar Rathi / Mr. Ajitkumar
Ashok Kumar Rathi / Anjali Ashok